
301-609-7917
This information is accurate as of

St. Charles D January 5, 2015

Monday through Saturday 1st Hour bus stops every…… Last Hour

Gleneagles South to Regency Furniture Stadium

301 Park & Ride Transfer Point 06:30 AM 30 minutes after the hour 09:30 PM

Route 301 & Billingsley Rd (WaWa) 06:32 AM 32 minutes after the hour 09:32 PM

St Charles Pkwy & St Edwins Dr 06:35 AM 35 minutes after the hour 09:35 PM

St Charles Pkwy & St Christopher Dr 06:36 AM 36 minutes after the hour 09:36 PM

St Charles Pkwy & Alameda Ave 06:37 AM 37 minutes after the hour 09:37 PM

St Charles Pkwy (White Plains Regional Park) 06:38 AM 38 minutes after the hour 09:38 PM

Billingsley Rd & St Francis Dr 06:40 AM 40 minutes after the hour 09:40 PM

Billingsley Rd & St Marie Dr 06:41 AM 41 minutes after the hour 09:41 PM

Piney Church Rd & St Matthews Dr 06:42 AM 42 minutes after the hour 09:42 PM

Piney Church Rd & Royal Birkdale Ave 06:43 AM 43 minutes after the hour 09:43 PM

St Linus Dr (Regency Furniture Stadium) 06:44 AM 44 minutes after the hour 09:44 PM

Piney Church Rd & Tipperary Ave 06:45 AM 45 minutes after the hour 09:45 PM

Piney Church Rd & St Matthews Dr 06:46 AM 46 minutes after the hour 09:46 PM

Billingsley Rd & St Owen Ct 06:47 AM 47 minutes after the hour 09:47 PM

Billingsley Rd & St Martins Dr 06:48 AM 48 minutes after the hour 09:48 PM

301 Park & Ride Transfer Point (ROUTE ENDS) 06:53 AM 53 minutes after the hour 09:53 PM

Holiday Service
Last loop on designated holidays departs 301 Park & Ride Transfer Point at 6:30 PM, and operates by request only.


